B CONTENTS

LIST OF FIGURES
LIST OF TABLES

LIST OF BOXES

LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS
LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS

Introduction
Mike Artis and Frederick Nixson

1 History and Institutions
Simon Bulmer

11
1.2
13

Introduction

Economic integration in historicat and political perspective
Economic integration and its policy-making context

The EU in the 2000s

Discussion questions

Further reading

Notes

References

2 The European Economy
Mike Artis and Nick Weaver

2.1
2.2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
2.10

Introduction

Population

Dependency rates

Gross Domestic Product and Gross National Income
Economic growth

Income inequality

Sectoral value added
Productivity

Labour market

International trade and the EU
Future enlargement of the EU
Discussion questions

Further reading

References

Xi
Xiii
Xiv

XV
XXi

24
3
32
33
33
33

35

35
36
37
37
41
43
46
48
48
51
52
53
54
54



vi CONTENTS

3 The Economics of Preferential Trading Areas and Regional
Integration
Anthony J. Venables

3.1
3.2
33
34

Introduction

Trade creation and diversion

Firms, market structure, and industrial location
Trade and income differentials

Conclusions

Notes

References

4 The Common Agricultural Policy
David Colman

41
4.2
43

44
45
46
4.7
48

Introduction
The original system of CAP
The pressures for CAP reform

The start of the reform process: the introduction of supply control
mechanisms

The MacSharry reform package

Agenda 2000 reforms

EU enlargement

The WTO Doha Round: additional CAP reforms
Summary and outlook

Discussion questions

Further reading

Notes

References

5 Competition Policy
Stephen Martin

5.1
5.2
53
5.4
5.5

Introduction

Article 81

Article 82

Merger control

State aid
Conclusions
Discussion questions
Further reading
Notes

References

55

55
56
62
12
75
76
76

77

77
78
81

87
90
96
97
98
100
101
102
102
103

105

105
106
114
117
122
123
124
124
124
127



6

CONTENTS il

Science and Technology Policy
Peter Stubbs

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7

Introduction

Reasons for the support of science and technology
National policies for science and technology

The development of EU science and technology policy
The SEA of 1987

Evaluations of policy effectiveness

Policy problems

Summary and conclusions

Discussion questions

Further reading

References

Regional Policy
Gabriele Tond!

7.1
1.2

73
14
1.5

Introduction
The arguments for EU regional policy

Policy priorities, financial contributions, and institutional procedures of EU regional
policy in the programme period 20006

Development problems and policy focus in Objective 1 regions
Objective 2 policies

The future of EU regional policy

Notes

References

Appendix

Social Policy
David Purdy

8.1
8.2
83
8.4

Introduction

The study of social policy
Welfare regimes

The EU as a social policy actor
Welfare reform and the future
Discussion questions
References

The Primacy of the Transatlantic Economy: The EU and the USA
Joseph Quinlan

9.1
9.2
9.3

introduction

The role of multinationals

Globalization's return: how the transatlantic economy led globalization
Beyond trade: key metrics of transatlantic integration

130

130
130
133
141
148
150
159
165
166
166
167

m

m
172

177
182
189
191
194
194
197

200

200
201
205
212
216
222
222

224

224
225
229
235



viii CONTENTS

9.4 The role of related party trade 238
9.5 EU enlargement and the transatlantic economy 240
9.6 The continued primacy of the transatlantic economy 241
9.7 Condusions 243
Discussion questions 243
Further reading 243
References 244
10  The Creation of EMU 245
Robin Bladen-Hovell
Introduction 245
10.1  The economics of monetary union 246
10.2  First steps: the ERM 249
10.3  The operation of the ERM in practice 251
10.4  The Maastricht Treaty 253
10.5  Crisis in the ERM 254
10.6  Capital controls 256
10.7  Post-crisis ERM 257
10.8  The constitution of the European Central Bank 258
10.9  Opt-outs and pre-ins 258
10.10  Condlusions 260
Discussion questions 260
Further reading 260
Notes 261
References 262
11 The ECB’s Monetary Policy 263
Mike Artis
Introduction 263
11.1  Monetary policy strategy 264
11.2 Monetary policy instruments 265
113 Transparency and accountability 266
11.4  The record 267
11.5 The exchange rate 2N
11.6  Asymmetries 272
11.7  The trade effects of monetary union 274
11.8  Financial integration effects 275
11.9  Conclusions 276
Discussion questions 276
Further reading 276
Notes 277

References 277



CONTENTS ix

12 Fiscal Policy 280
Richard Morris, Hedwig Ongena, and Bernhard Winkler
Introduction 280
12,1 Theoretical background 281
12.2  The institutional framework 293
12.3  Experience 303
124 Conclusions 312
Discussion questions 314
Further reading 314
Notes 314
References 315
Appendix 320
13 Aid, Trade, and Economic Development: The EU and
the Developing World 322
Frederick Nixson
Introduction 322
13.1  Financial flows to less developed countries 323
13.2  Foreign aid and development 326
13.3  EU development policy 328
13.4  The ODA record of EU Member States 330
13.5 The Europe—ACP relationship 340
13.6 EU-ACP trade 344
13.7 Condusions 349
Discussion questions 350
Further reading 350
Note 350
References 351
Appendix 353
14  Europe’s Unemployment Problems 354
Giuseppe Bertola
Introduction 354
14.1  Aggregate unemployment 357
14.2  Distribution and flows 363
14.3  Unemployment policy and economic integration 365
14.4  Condlusions 373
Discussion questions 373
Further reading 374

References 374



X CONTENTS

15

16

INDEX

The Challenges of Enlargement
Susan Schadler
15.1 The 2004 enlargement
15.2  Economic dimensions of enlargement
15.3  The challenge of real convergence
15.4  Euro adoption

Discussion questions

Further reading

Notes

References

European Strategies for Growth
André Sapir

Introduction
16.1  Why has Europe's growth declined?
16.2  European strategies
16.3  Conclusions

References

375

375
376
379
392
398
398
399
399

402

402
402
406
413
414

417



