## **■ CONTENTS**

LIST OF	FIGU	RES	xi
LIST OF PAYES			xiii
LIST OF BOXES			xiv
	LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS		
LIST OF	CONT	RIBUTORS	xxi
Introd Mike A		<b>n</b> Id Frederick Nixson	1
1	5		
		tory and Institutions on Bulmer	J
		Introduction	5
	1.1	Economic integration in historical and political perspective	7
	1.2	Economic integration and its policy-making context	24
	1.3	The EU in the 2000s	31
		Discussion questions	32
		Further reading	33
		Notes	33
		References	33
2		European Economy	35
	Mike	e Artis and Nick Weaver	
		Introduction	35
	2.1	Population	36
	2.2	Dependency rates	37
	2.3	Gross Domestic Product and Gross National Income	37
	2.4	Economic growth	41
	2.5	Income inequality	43
	2.6	Sectoral value added	46
	2.7	Productivity	48
	2.8	Labour market	48
	2.9	International trade and the EU	51
	2.10	Future enlargement of the EU	52
		Discussion questions	53
		Further reading	54
		References	54

3		Economics of Preferential Trading Areas and Regional egration	55
	Anth	hony J. Venables	
		Introduction	55
	3.1	Trade creation and diversion	56
	3.2	Firms, market structure, and industrial location	62
	3.3	Trade and income differentials	72
	3.4	Conclusions	75
		Notes	76
		References	76
4		Common Agricultural Policy	77
	Dav	id Colman	
		Introduction	77
	4.1	The original system of CAP	78
	4.2	The pressures for CAP reform	81
	4.3	The start of the reform process: the introduction of supply control mechanisms	87
	4.4	The MacSharry reform package	90
	4.5	Agenda 2000 reforms	96
	4.6	EU enlargement	97
	4.7	The WTO Doha Round: additional CAP reforms	98
	4.8	Summary and outlook	100
		Discussion questions	101
		Further reading	102
		Notes	102
		References	103
5		mpetition Policy	105
	step	phen Martin	
		Introduction	105
	5.1	Article 81	106
	5.2	Article 82	114
	5.3	Merger control	117
	5.4	State aid	122
	5.5	Conclusions	123
		Discussion questions	124
		Further reading	124
		Notes	124
		References	127

6	Science and Technology Policy Peter Stubbs				
		Introduction	130		
	6.1	Reasons for the support of science and technology	130		
	6.2	National policies for science and technology	133		
	6.3	The development of EU science and technology policy	141		
	6.4	The SEA of 1987	148		
	6.5	Evaluations of policy effectiveness	150		
	6.6	Policy problems	159		
	6.7	Summary and conclusions	165		
		Discussion questions	166		
		Further reading	166		
		References	167		
7	Regional Policy				
	Gabriele Tondl				
		Introduction	171		
	7.1	The arguments for EU regional policy	172		
	7.2	Policy priorities, financial contributions, and institutional procedures of EU regional			
		policy in the programme period 2000—6	177		
	7.3	Development problems and policy focus in Objective 1 regions	182		
	7.4	Objective 2 policies	189		
	7.5	The future of EU regional policy	191		
		Notes	194		
		References	194		
		Appendix	197		

6

**Social Policy** 

Introduction

8.2 Welfare regimes

References

Joseph Quinlan Introduction

9.3

8.1 The study of social policy

8.3 The EU as a social policy actor

8.4 Welfare reform and the future

The Primacy of the Transatlantic Economy: The EU and the USA

9.2 Globalization's return: how the transatlantic economy led globalization

Beyond trade: key metrics of transatlantic integration

Discussion questions

9.1 The role of multinationals

David Purdy

8

9

Science and Technology Policy

CONTENTS vii

200

200

201

205

212

216

222

222

224

224

225

229

235

viii CONTENTS						
	9.4	The role of related party trade	238			
		EU enlargement and the transatlantic economy	240			
		The continued primacy of the transatlantic economy	241			
		Conclusions	243			
		Discussion questions	243			
		Further reading	243			
		References	244			
10	The	The Creation of EMU 2				
	Robin Bladen-Hovell					
		Introduction	245			
	10.1	The economics of monetary union	246			
	10.2	First steps: the ERM	249			
	10.3	The operation of the ERM in practice	251			
	10.4	The Maastricht Treaty	253			
	10.5	Crisis in the ERM	254			
	10.6	Capital controls	256			
	10.7	Post-crisis ERM	257			
	10.8	The constitution of the European Central Bank	258			
	10.9	Opt-outs and pre-ins	258			
	10.10	Conclusions	260			
		Discussion questions	260			
		Further reading	260			
		Notes	261			
		References	262			
11		The ECB's Monetary Policy 263				
	Mike Artis					
		Introduction	263			
	11.1	Monetary policy strategy	264			
	11.2	Monetary policy instruments	265			
	11.3	and accountability	266			
	11.4	The record	267			
	11.5	The exchange rate	271			
	11.6	Asymmetries	272			
	11.7	The trade effects of monetary union	274			
	11.8	Financial integration effects	275			
	11.9	Conclusions	276			
		Discussion questions	276			
		Further reading	276			
		Notes B. Garage	277			
		References	277			

12		al Policy	28	0
	Richa	ard Morris, Hedwig Ongena, and Bernhard Winkler		
		Introduction	28	10
	12.1	Theoretical background	28	1
	12.2	The institutional framework	29	13
	12.3	Experience	30	13
	12.4	Conclusions	31	2
		Discussion questions	31	4
		Further reading	31	4
		Notes	31	4
		References	31	5
		Appendix	32	0
13	V:4	Trade and Economic Development: The Fit and		
13		Trade, and Economic Development: The EU and Developing World	32	2
		erick Nixson	32.	2
		Introduction	32	2
	13.1	Financial flows to less developed countries	32	_
	13.2		32	
	13.3	EU development policy	32	
	13.4	The ODA record of EU Member States	33	_
	13.5	The Europe—ACP relationship	34	
	13.6	EU–ACP trade	34	
	13.7	Conclusions	34	
		Discussion questions	35	
		Further reading	350	0
		Note	350	0
		References	35	1
		Appendix	35:	3
	_			
14		pe's Unemployment Problems ppe Bertola	354	4
	2.050	Introduction	35	,
	14.1		354	
	14.1	Aggregate unemployment Distribution and flows	35	
	14.2	Unemployment policy and economic integration	36:	
	14.3	Conclusions	369	
	14.4		37:	
		Discussion questions	37:	
		Further reading	374	4

References

CONTENTS ix

374

## **x** CONTENTS

15	The (	Challenges of Enlargement	375	
	Susan Schadler			
	15.1	The 2004 enlargement	375	
	15.2	Economic dimensions of enlargement	376	
	15.3	The challenge of real convergence	379	
	15.4	Euro adoption	392	
		Discussion questions	398	
		Further reading	398	
		Notes	399	
		References	399	
16	European Strategies for Growth			
	André Sapir			
		Introduction	402	
	16.1	Why has Europe's growth declined?	402	
	16.2	European strategies	406	
	16.3	Conclusions	413	
		References	414	
INDEX			417	